14-Jun

We are passionate about beer at Fat Patties!
We offer only AMERICAN CRAFT DRAFT Beer. Our 19 Taps changes frequently so check back often. Six of these are reserved for local only beers from Breweries

within 200 miles. The colors on this list are designed to help you find what you want and tell you what beer will be available next (Red) With a list that rotates as
much as ours sometimes the kegs may not have enough to fill a 640z growler (Yellow). Also during Happy Hour we offer $3 Craft Drafts (Green).

Brewery
RJ Rockers and Holy
1 City

2 Sweetwater

3 Founders

4 River Dog

Harpoon

5 RJ Rockers

6 Cisco

7 Victory Brewery

8 Boulder Beer

9 Aviator
10 New Belgium
11 Foothills
12 Southern Tier
13 Avery

14 Thomas Creek

Sierra Nevada

15 Anderson Valley

16 Westbrook

17 Eel River

Magic Hat

18 Anheuser Busch

19
NITRO North Coast Brewery

* Not Part of Wed Mug Night _

Location

SC

GA

Mi

SC

MA

SC

MA

PA

co

NC

CA

NC

NY

Co

SC

NC/CA

CA

SC

CA

Vt

GA

CA

Beer

Holy Citra RJ

Road Trip

Red Rye Ale

Coastal Ale

UFO

Son Of A Peach

Summer of Lager

Summer Love

Hazed and Infused

Devil's Tramping Ground

Beire De Garde

Hoppyum IPA

Live

Karma

Up The Creek

Southern Hemisphere
Harvest Ale

Hop Ottin

Bearded Farmer

Acai Berry

Elder Betty

Bud Light

Old Rasputin

Style
IPA

German Pilsner

Rye PA

Witbier

Wheat

Fruit Ale

Munich Helles Lager

Golden Ale

American Pale Ale

Triple

Beire De Garde

IPA

APA

Belgen Pale Ale

IPA

American IPA

American Pale Ale
Saison

Wheat Ale

Wiesse

Pilsner

Imperial Stout

Description

Balances the intensely of the malt with a refeshing Citra hop flavor.

White bread lager malts, crisp with a clean grain flavor, mostly dry but with just a touch of sweetness

Floral and pine hop flavor and spicy rye notes. Amazing balance of bitter and sweet but more of a sweet

taste and a bitter finish

Sweet malt, wheat, lemon zest, citrus, and subtle spice. It had a light feel on the palate with high

carbonation.

Consistent with the Hefeweizen style, this beer is unfiltered and cloudy with a solid foamy head. UFO
Raspberry has a distinctive, hazy rose color.

Taste is of peach puree with wheat and a delightful hoppy finish. Not IPA hoppy, but enough to know it's

there. .Lingering peach flavor on the back end as well.

Light grainy malt with a grassy hop bitterness at the finish. Fairly pilsner-like in a lot of ways. An easy

drinker for the summer

With the sublime, earthy familiarity of noble European hops backed up by fresh, clean German malts,
Summer Love Ale ends with a surprising burst of lemony

Really nice bitter hop profile of grapefruit, tangerine, and pine needles and is cut by a nicely balanced

caramel malt. Medium to full bodied

Bananas, spice particularly clove, sweet and bready

Sweet notes up front are followed nicely by sour/tart notes. You can taste the orange peel at the very
end before the alcohol taste kicks in. Finish is a little strong

Nicely balanced, citrusy, hoppy bitter IPA

Well balanced, malt base and citrus tinged hops blend pretty well together. Bread and a citrusy residue

left behind.

Starts off with a mellow medium hop flavor that goes almost to an almondy or basic nutty flavor.

A large hoppy high alcohol IPA that hides the alcohol very well. Be careful with this one!

Nice hop bite up front with citrus, orange, pine resin. Wave of earthy/herbal notes, hop spice, and

biscuity malt very present.

Citrus and spicy hop notes rule the nose and taste, the malts undetectable by me. Bitter and with a dry

finish, you know it's coming but it is still a shock after each sip or gulp.

Aroma, funky stone fruit, light peppercorn. Citrus zest

Mostly just like the smell, only it definitely now has more of a "berry" like quality. A little crisp toward the

back of the palate.

Bready

malt flavor balanced by a touch of hops and complimented by the tart berry flavors of elderberry.

You know what it tastes like!

Pretty much everything in the smell is also in the taste with the chocolate and tart dark fruits, but there is
also a great aftertaste of coffee bitterness and earthy roastiness

Indicates a Kick the Keg Special

Indicates a Low Keg Growlers may not be Avalable

7.0%

5.2%

6.6%

5.2%

4.8%

6.0%

5.6%

5.20%

5.0%

9.2%

9.0%

6.3%

5.5%

5.2%

12.5%

6.7%

7.0%

7.8%

4.0%

5.5%

4.2%

9.0%

18

70

50

69

120

66

na

80

Indicates a Local Brewery

Glass Price Growler
15 oz Flute $6.00 $15.00
16 oz Pilsner $4.75 $9.50
16 oz Pint $6.00 $15.00
16 oz Pint $5.50 $11.50
15 oz Flute $4.00 $9.50
16 oz Pint $4.75 $9.50
16 oz Pint $5.75 $13.50
16 oz Pilsner $5.00 $9.50
16 oz Pilsner $5.00 $9.50
15 oz Flute $5.00 $9.50
15 oz Flute $5.50 $11.50
16 oz. Pint $5.00 $9.50
16 oz Pilsner $5.50 $11.50
16 oz Pint $5.00 $9.50
15 oz Flute $5.50 $11.50
15 oz Flute $6.00  $15.00
16 oz Pilsner $5.50 $11.50
16 oz Pint $500  $9.50
16 oz Pilsner $5.50 $11.50
16 oz Pint $5.75 $13.50
16 oz Pilsner $3.00 $9.50
16 oz Pilsner $5.75 $9.50



