

We are passionate about beer at Fat Patties!

We offer only AMERICAN CRAFT DRAFT Beer. Our 19 Taps changes frequently so check back often. Six of these are reserved for local only beers from Breweries within 200 miles. The colors on this list are designed to help you find what you want and tell you what beer will be available next (Red) With a list that rotates as much as ours sometimes the kegs may not have enough to fill a 64oz growler (Yellow). Also during Happy Hour we offer \$3 Craft Drafts (Green).

14-Ju		<u>Location</u>	<u>Beer</u>	<u>Style</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>ABV</u>	<u>IBU</u>	Glass	<u>Price</u>	Growler
*	RJ Rockers and Holy 1 City	SC	Holy Citra RJ	IPA	Balances the intensely of the malt with a refeshing Citra hop flavor.	7.0%	65	15 oz Flute	\$6.00	\$15.00
	2 Sweetwater	GA	Road Trip	German Pilsner	White bread lager malts, crisp with a clean grain flavor, mostly dry but with just a touch of sweetness	5.2%	44	16 oz Pilsner	\$4.75	\$9.50
	3 Founders	MI	Red Rye Ale	Rye PA	Floral and pine hop flavor and spicy rye notes. Amazing balance of bitter and sweet but more of a sweet taste and a bitter finish	6.6%	70	16 oz Pint	\$6.00	\$15.00
	4 River Dog	SC	Coastal Ale	Witbier	Sweet malt, wheat, lemon zest, citrus, and subtle spice. It had a light feel on the palate with high carbonation.	5.2%	35	16 oz Pint	\$5.50	\$11.50
	Harpoon	MA	UFO	Wheat	Consistent with the Hefeweizen style, this beer is unfiltered and cloudy with a solid foamy head. UFO Raspberry has a distinctive, hazy rose color.	4.8%	10	15 oz Flute	\$4.00	\$9.50
	5 RJ Rockers	SC	Son Of A Peach	Fruit Ale	Taste is of peach puree with wheat and a delightful hoppy finish. Not IPA hoppy, but enough to know it's thereLingering peach flavor on the back end as well.	6.0%	50	16 oz Pint	\$4.75	\$9.50
*	6 Cisco	MA	Summer of Lager	Munich Helles Lager	Light grainy malt with a grassy hop bitterness at the finish. Fairly pilsner-like in a lot of ways. An easy drinker for the summer	5.6%	18	16 oz Pint	\$5.75	\$13.50
	7 Victory Brewery	PA	Summer Love	Golden Ale	With the sublime, earthy familiarity of noble European hops backed up by fresh, clean German malts, Summer Love Ale ends with a surprising burst of lemony	5.20%	55	16 oz Pilsner	\$5.00	\$9.50
	8 Boulder Beer	СО	Hazed and Infused	American Pale Ale	Really nice bitter hop profile of grapefruit, tangerine, and pine needles and is cut by a nicely balanced caramel malt. Medium to full bodied	5.0%	38	16 oz Pilsner	\$5.00	\$9.50
*	9 Aviator	NC	Devil's Tramping Ground	Triple	Bananas, spice particularly clove, sweet and bready	9.2%	31	15 oz Flute	\$5.00	\$9.50
*	10 New Belgium	CA	Beire De Garde	Beire De Garde	Sweet notes up front are followed nicely by sour/tart notes. You can taste the orange peel at the very end before the alcohol taste kicks in. Finish is a little strong	9.0%	18	15 oz Flute	\$5.50	\$11.50
	11 Foothills	NC	Hoppyum IPA	IPA	Nicely balanced, citrusy, hoppy bitter IPA	6.3%	70	16 oz. Pint	\$5.00	\$9.50
	12 Southern Tier	NY	Live	APA	Well balanced, malt base and citrus tinged hops blend pretty well together. Bread and a citrusy residue left behind.	5.5%	50	16 oz Pilsner	\$5.50	\$11.50
	13 Avery	Co	Karma	Belgen Pale Ale	Starts off with a mellow medium hop flavor that goes almost to an almondy or basic nutty flavor.	5.2%	69	16 oz Pint	\$5.00	\$9.50
*	14 Thomas Creek	SC	Up The Creek	IPA	A large hoppy high alcohol IPA that hides the alcohol very well. Be careful with this one!	12.5%	120	15 oz Flute	\$5.50	\$11.50
	Sierra Nevada	NC/CA	Southern Hemisphere Harvest Ale	American IPA	Nice hop bite up front with citrus, orange, pine resin. Wave of earthy/herbal notes, hop spice, and biscuity malt very present.	6.7%	66	15 oz Flute	\$6.00	\$15.00
*	15 Anderson Valley	CA	Hop Ottin	American Pale Ale	Citrus and spicy hop notes rule the nose and taste, the malts undetectable by me. Bitter and with a dry finish, you know it's coming but it is still a shock after each sip or gulp.	7.0%	90	16 oz Pilsner	\$5.50	\$11.50
*	16 Westbrook	SC	Bearded Farmer	Saison	Aroma, funky stone fruit, light peppercorn. Citrus zest	7.8%	75	16 oz Pint	\$5.00	\$9.50
	17 Eel River	CA	Acai Berry	Wheat Ale	Mostly just like the smell, only it definitely now has more of a "berry" like quality. A little crisp toward the back of the palate. Bready	4.0%	45	16 oz Pilsner	\$5.50	\$11.50
	Magic Hat	Vt	Elder Betty	Wiesse	malt flavor balanced by a touch of hops and complimented by the tart berry flavors of elderberry.	5.5%	13	16 oz Pint	\$5.75	\$13.50
	18 Anheuser Busch	GA	Bud Light	Pilsner	You know what it tastes like!	4.2%	na	16 oz Pilsner	\$3.00	\$9.50
* 1	19 NITRO North Coast Brewery	CA	Old Rasputin	Imperial Stout	Pretty much everything in the smell is also in the taste with the chocolate and tart dark fruits, but there is also a great aftertaste of coffee bitterness and earthy roastiness	9.0%	80	16 oz Pilsner	\$5.75	\$9.50
* Not Part of Wed Mug Night		Indicates what is up next		Indicates a Kick the Keg Special Indicates a Low Keg Growlers may not be Avalable				Indicates a Local Brewery		